
Week Date Agenda Time Location
1 Tuesday, August 26 Intro Meeting 6:30-7:30pm EST Howey L3

2
Monday, September 1 No Bootcamp - School Holiday N/A N/A
Tuesday, September 2 Bootcamp - HTML/CSS 6:30-7:30pm EST 123 Classroom East Architecture

3
Monday, September 8 Bootcamp - JS 6:30-7:30pm EST Howey L3

September 9 Project Meeting 1 6:30-7:30pm EST Howey L3

4

Monday, September 15 Bootcamp - ReactJS 6:30-7:30pm EST Howey L3
Tuesday, September 16 Project Meeting 2 6:30-7:30pm EST Howey L3
Thursday, September 18 Company Event #1: HP 6:30-7:30pm EST Howey L3

5
Monday, September 22 Bootcamp - Node/Express 6:30-7:30pm EST Howey L3
Tuesday, September 23 Project Meeting 3 6:30-7:30pm EST Howey L3

6
Monday, September 29 Bootcamp - Databases (MongoDB, SQL) 6:30-7:30pm EST Howey L3
Tuesday, September 30 Project Meeting 4 6:30-7:30pm EST Howey L3

7
Monday, October 6 No Bootcamp - Fall Break N/A N/A
Tuesday, October 7 No Meeting - Fall Break N/A N/A

8

Monday, October 13
Bootcamp - Real Time 

Communication/Websockets 6:30-7:30pm EST TBD
Tuesday, October 14 Project Meeting 5 6:30-7:30pm EST Howey L3
Thursday, October 16 Mid-Semester Hack Day 5:00-8:00pm EST CoC 053

9
Monday, October 20 TBD 6:30-7:30pm EST TBD
Tuesday, October 21 Mid-Semester Check-In 6:30-7:30pm EST Howey L3

10
Tuesday, October 28 Project Meeting 6 6:30-7:30pm EST Howey L3
Thursday, October 30 Company Event #2: TBD 6:30-7:30pm EST Howey L1

11 Tuesday, November 4 Project Meeting 7 6:30-7:30pm EST Howey L3

12

Tuesday, November 11 Project Meeting 8 6:30-7:30pm EST Howey L3
Thursday, November 13 Company Event #3: TBD 6:30-7:30pm EST Howey L1
Thursday, November 13 End-of-Semester Hack Day 5:00-8:00pm PM CoC 053

13
Tuesday, November 18 Project Showcase 6:30-7:30pm EST Howey L3
Thursday, November 20 Bowling Social 6:30-8:30pm EST GT Student Center


